1 DEVESA
2 MARIN
3 PINTO--DA SILVA
4 DJABIRI
5 PANNETIER-DADE
6 DEMBELE
7DEMIR
8 SILVENTE
9 POIRIER
10 NOUVON
11 VERBEKEN
12 AUDOUIN-PRIN
13 COMBLET
14 LAI
15TRIBOT
16 ROBERT
17 MANCEAU
18 TUBOEUF

BERCHENY
PELTIN
BEN AMEUR

Triple saut

Oriane
Mathis
Fabio
Chayna
Thomas
Myriam
Isaac
Enzo
Elise
Zélie
Romy
Killyan
Cloé
Aloys
Clémentine
Eva
Alexis

Samuel

Romy
Woarenne

Salem

6,60
6,60
6,60
6,50
6,20
6,00
6,00
5,70
5,50
5,40
5,40
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,10
5,00
4,50

OR

OR

OR
ARGENT
BRONZE



